School Name: KV KANJIKODE

Region: ERNAKULAM

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526017633 | YADHVI S 1 3 1/WL-1
42526001301
25
2 32526003079 [ AARADHYA S 1 2 2/ WL-2
82526000148
65
4 32526014924 | DEVAJITH 1 2 3/WL-3
62526001033 | PRASAD
96
5 32526018672 | SIDHARTH P 1 2 4/ WL-4
32526001339
45
3 32526009620 [ AYANA 1 2 5/WL-5
42526000624 | AYANA M
53
6 32526000265 [ RITHUL 1 1 6 / WL-6
22526001671 | MANOJ
39
7 32526010787 | NIRANJANA 1 1 7/ WL-7
12526000613 | RATHEESH
05
9 32526004839 | YUKHIKRISH 1 NA 8/WL-8
22526000239 [NAPK
39
10 32526008961 | ADVAITHAKS 1 NA 9 /WL-9
42526000493
05
13 32526016721 | VIANYV 1 NA 10/ WL-10
82526001167

49




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
8 32526004229 | BHADRADEV 1 NA 11 /WL-11
02526000211 |R
45
11 32526014984 | LITVYAA 1 NA 12 / WL-12
72526001237
04
12 32526016584 | ANUPRIYA M 1 NA 13 /WL-13
42526001028 |B
13
14 32526018043 | ABHINAV RAJ 1 NA 14 /WL-14
52526001716 |MR
91
15 32526015569 | ADVIKA A 2 6 15/ WL-15
32526000888 | KRISHNA
61
16 32526000359 | AINA G 2 3 16 / WL-16
92526000103
57
17 32526011609 | SAHARSH S 2 2 17 | WL-17
02526000721 | DARSAN
74
18 32526025949 | SHIVADHA 2 2 18 /WL-18
32526001754 | RAJESH
10
19 32526008751 | ANSHITHA S 2 1 19/ WL-19
32526001159
01
20 32526017281 |[ARIKAAS 2 1 20 / WL-20
92526001051
68
31 32526011946 | MAGIZHINI K 2 NA 21/ WL-21
02526000720
94
21 32526001074 | VIVAN 2 NA 22 | WL-22
32526000683 | SWARUP

73




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
29 32526008076 | PUNARVIC S 2 NA 23 / WL-23
02526000436
22
23 32526003074 | AADIDEV M D 2 NA 24 | WL-24
72526000147
11
25 32526004772 | SAHITHYA K 2 NA 25 / WL-25
72526000231 |V
03
30 32526008104 | RUTHVI 2 NA 26 / WL-26
82526000437 | VINOD
63 SHINDE
24 32526004614 | SAHITHIYA K 2 NA 27 | WL-27
62526000227 |V
10
28 32526006828 | BHUSHANRA 2 NA 28 / WL-28
32526000509 [JM N
21
32 32526013365 |LEO 2 NA 29 / WL-29
42526000876 | KARANGATT
65
33 32526014852 | PAVISH A 2 NA 30/ WL-30
22526000974
68
26 32526005171 | ADHYAANAN 2 NA 31/WL-31
22526000894 | THAN A
96
22 32526002162 | R SIDHESH 2 NA 32/ WL-32
72526000476 | KUMAR
44
27 32526006521 | AARUSHI 2 NA 33/ WL-33
62526000349 | VINEETH
33
36 32526019377 | IVANIYAN 3 5 34 / WL-34
82526001310 | KRISHNA

19
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35

32526012963
52526001566
88

AARAV K

35/ WL-35

34

32526012818
72526000699
82

LEONCR

36 / WL-36

37

32526024646
12526001776
98

IVANIYA N
KRISHNA

37 [ WL-37

38

32526007163
32526001315
81

YAMIV S

38 / WL-38

39

32526003699
72526001418
39

DHANVIKA V

39 / WL-39

40

32526014797
42526001435
39

SREENANDA
NA M

40 / WL-40

41

32526019225
52526001410
45

DHANVIN V

41 / WL-41

45

32526015212
42526000895
19

AMEYA S

NA

42 [ WL-42

44

32526014763
12526001110
76

ANVIKRISHN
AR

NA

43 [ WL-43

43

32526009222
02526000611
31

KAYADHU VS

NA

44 | WL-44

46

32526024394
22526001646
70

NEERAV
VINOD

NA

45 [ WL-45

42

32526008754
52526000491
68

AMOGH M

NA

46 / WL-46
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58

32526008053
72526000435
87

ARYADEV D

NA

47 [ WL-47

48

32526001758
72526001342
63

P K RIGVEDH

NA

48 [ WL-48

51

32526003223
42526000155
35

AADVIKA A

NA

49 [ WL-49

78

32526020157
32526001306
43

SREENIHAL S

NA

50 / WL-50

72

32526016231
32526000913
71

AMAYAP

NA

51/WL-51

63

32526010637
42526000600
85

RISHIKA
MOHANDAS

NA

52 [ WL-52

70

32526015145
22526000848
43

ARADHYA U

NA

53/ WL-53

57

32526007805
52526000720
92

RITHIKA J

NA

54 | WL-54

52

32526004583
92526000221
42

ADVIKA
MADHU

NA

55/ WL-55

49

32526002799
02526001623
07

AJITH A

NA

56 / WL-56

68

32526012053
22526001454
13

VIJAYA
KALPANA R

NA

57 [ WL-57

53

32526004752
62526000231
74

ADHIDEV S

NA

58 / WL-58




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
64 32526010742 | ARJUN 5 NA 59 / WL-59
72526001485 | KRISHNA K
37
62 32526010500 | SRIYA S 5 NA 60 / WL-60
12526000590
48
67 32526011621 | DHANVIKA 5 NA 61/ WL-61
72526000662 | KRISHNA R
84
56 32526005532 | AADHIDEV S 5 NA 62 / WL-62
42526000287
19
75 32526017644 | AKSHAJ A 5 NA 63/ WL-63
02526001572
68
65 32526011058 | SHIKHA S 5 NA 64 / WL-64
42526000618
20
69 32526014727 | S JAYA 5 NA 65 / WL-65
12526000865 | MOHESH
00
77 32526020097 | MITHRAN 5 NA 66 / WL-66
02526001304 | MITHRAN
64 MITHRAN
60 32526009021 | ABHIKSHIDH 5 NA 67 / WL-67
02526000500 |AS
99
47 32526000914 | VASUDHARA 5 NA 68 / WL-68
52526000038 (P
85
59 32526008486 | ALESHCA 5 NA 69 / WL-69
62526000464
46
76 32526017865 | NIRANJANA 5 NA 70 / WL-70
42526001351 |R

38




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

79

32526025816
82526001759
49

GOWRIKRISH
NA U

NA

71/ WL-71

66

32526011191
82526001103
20

VIDHUL
PRADEEP

NA

72 [ WL-72

61

32526010276
52526000586
37

RITHUL R

NA

73/ WL-73

50

32526002990
32526000140
69

UDHAY R

NA

74 [ WL-74

74

32526016907
92526001369
89

ANAY
KRISHNA U S

NA

75/ WL-75

54

32526004994
22526000249
77

VIDYUTH M

NA

76 [ WL-76

55

32526005378
32526000275
25

ADHYA G

NA

77 [ WL-77

73

32526016442
72526001391
10

ADHARV M

NA

78 [ WL-78

71

32526015459
92526001497
67

SAYUJ SUNIL
S

NA

79 [ WL-79
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